
Workshops for Latecomers

 A perfect opportunity to catch up
on basic information on what you

might have missed if you have
arrived late.

Navigating Stress in
Student Life

Studying abroad can be very
stressful. Come and learn skills on

how to deal with academic and
personal stress.

Workshop for students
who experience racism

Empowerment and support
workshop for students who

experience racism. Learn to build
resilence againt racism.

Winter Holiday Café

 It is time to relax your mind and
indulge your tastebuds with some

traditional German snacks and
meet new friends.

Women in Tech Studies

Empower & Connect: An Ideas
Lab for international female/

FLINTA students to network and
empower themselves.

Everyday Life in Germany

New to Germany? Join us to gain
tips on everyday life through shared

experiences and ideas.

Workshop
“Crossing Cultures”

 
Explore new cultures and share

yours. Reflect on potential
misunderstandings and build

bridges.

13.10.
+
20.10.

21.11.

06.11.,
20.11.,
04.12.

17.10.
+

28.11.

05.11.,
12.11.,
19.11.,
26.11.

05.12.

23.12.

KIT – Die Universität in der Helmholtz-Gemeinschaft

www.kit.edu

International Student Hub 
-

Program in winter semester 2025/26

International
Student Hub

Open consultation
Tue - Thu: 

11:00 am - 01:00 pm

Address:
Kaiserstraße 14,
Building 01.90
Ground floor

Contact us on:
welcome@intl.kit.edu

Scan below for more
details and registration

to our events:

International Students Office

Internship Stories & Job
Tips: Peer Event for

International Students 

Learn about internships in German
companies and job experiences of

your fellow students. 

02.12.


