

## International Students Office

## International Student Hub

## Program in winter semester 2025/26

17.10. + 28.11.	New to Germany? Join us to gain tips on everyday life through shared experiences and ideas.	International Student Hub  Open consultation Tue - Thu:	Navigating Stress in Student Life  Studying abroad can be very stressful. Come and learn skills on how to deal with academic and personal stress.	<ul><li>06.11.,</li><li>20.11.,</li><li>04.12.</li></ul>
	Workshops for Latecomers		Women in Tech Studies	
<ul><li>05.11.,</li><li>12.11.,</li><li>19.11.,</li><li>26.11.</li></ul>	A perfect opportunity to catch up on basic information on what you might have missed if you have arrived late.	Address: Kaiserstraße 14, Building 01.90 Ground floor	Empower & Connect: An Ideas  Lab for international female/  FLINTA students to network and  empower themselves.	21.11.
Werkeber for students  Contact us on:				
	Workshop for students who experience racism	welcome@intl.kit.edu	Workshop "Crossing Cultures"	13.10.
05.12.	Empowerment and support workshop for students who experience racism. Learn to build resilence againt racism.	Scan below for more details and registration to our events:	Explore new cultures and share yours. Reflect on potential misunderstandings and build bridges.	+ 20.10.
	Winter Holiday Café		Intornabin Ctorios O Iob	
23.12.	It is time to relax your mind and indulge your tastebuds with some traditional German snacks and meet new friends.		Internship Stories & Job Tips: Peer Event for International Students  Learn about internships in German companies and job experiences of your fellow students.	02.12.

Gefördert durch:



